Session Name: 18 - Dijkstra 11-7-2023 12-04 PM

Date Created: 11/7/23,11:58:56 AM Active Participants: 61 of 73
Average Score: 11.48% Questions: 2
Results by Question

1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
IGICH (¢) 15.25% 9
CGHIJ 10.17% 6
54934 6.78% 4
ACFEIH 3.39% 2
ACFGBJ 3.39% 2
1GICI 3.39% 2
IGJH 3.39% 2
IDGCH (c¢) 3.39% 2
J 3.39% 2
2 1.69% 1
34954 1.69% 1
[5,A][F.1][G4][H9] 1.69% 1

[I,3][J,4] I STOPPED

ACFEIHFGBJ 1.69% 1
ACFGBDFHFJ 1.69% 1
ACFJ 1.69% 1
ACGFHIJED 1.69% 1
ADCEHIGJF 1.69% 1
AFEIH 1.69% 1
AG 1.69% 1
AICFG 1.69% 1
AIGICEBFDH 1.69% 1
AIGICH 1.69% 1
AIGJCHFEBD 1.69% 1




AIHEF

AIHFC

AIHFCGBIJD

AIHFCGBIDE

AIHFGBJ

AIHJ
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F

FC

FCEIABJHGD

FEAIJBGCHD

IGICH

I PROMISE TO
START PAYING
ATTENTION IN

CLASS

Totals

1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1
1.69% 1

Keyword(s):

Keyword
Matches:

IGJCH;IIGCH
11



AC FG BJ AIGICHFEBD

FC CFEGAHJI
AIHFCGBID ] > AIGICH
I1GIC] AIHFC
ACGFHIJED
FCEIABJHGD ACF)
FEAIJBGCHD AIH]
34954
IGJCH
ALGCH ACFGBDFHF
#5194 54934 vaoy
AFEIH AG AIHFGBJ
AIHFCGBIDE

[5,Al[F1][G,4][H,9][1,3][],4] I STOPPED

2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count
4 3.51% 2
54934 351% 2
AGBIJFC 3.51% 2
F 351% 2
GICHE (¢) 3.51% 2
GJEH 3.51% 2
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GHIJAF

GHIJF
GHICE
GJCHAHE
GJHC
GJHCE
GJHE
GJHEC
HIJGC
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CLASS

IHFJ
JGCHE (¢)
ROYGBIV

Totals

1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1
1.75% 1

Keyword(s):

Keyword
Matches:

GICHE;JGCHE
3



AGBFCEI

HIJGC FCE
Aot AIGIHD  FCGHD

AIFCGKBDEJH 4
ADCEHIGF ey P TGICIHE amy GEIH
AIIBG FHEBDI ACF) AFGC

ROYGBIV GIHEC ACFGBDFHFI

GJHC GJEH F4 ) 54934 FGHI]

EFCAIHBIDG AG BJ FC AGB] GHICE

JGCHE CGHI)  GIJCHAHE GIHCE GHIJAF
FEAIJBGCHD GHIJF

AICGF AIGICHFEBD ATHFCGBIDE

I PROMISE TO START PAYING ATTENTION IN CLASS
GHIJCE



